
Date Time Activity Location Notes

Mon 22 Sept 18:00-20:30 Recruitment workshop Young Vic 

Tue 23 Sept 18:00-20:30 Recruitment workshop Young Vic 

Wed 1 Oct 18:00-20:30 Session 1 Young Vic 

Wed 8 Oct 18:00-20:30 Session 2 Young Vic 

Thu 16 Oct 18:00-20:30 Session 3 Young Vic 

Wed 12 Nov 18:00-20:30 Session 4 Southwark College

Wed 19 Nov 11:00-20:00 Session 5 Young Vic

This will be the headshots and 

showreel filming day. Participants will 

only be needed for 1.5 hours, with your 

exact slot confirmed once the 

programme begins.

Wed 26 Nov 18:00-20:30 Session 6 Southwark College

Wed 3 Dec 18:00-20:30 Session 7 Southwark College

Thu 4 Dec 18:00-20:30 Session 8 Southwark College

Wed 10 Dec 18:00-20:30 Session 9 Southwark College

November

December 

September

EVOLVE: Actors Development Programme

October


